Noc tulenich pasu
19.01.2019 Pec pod SnéZkou

Muzi 1

start ~17:10:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 126

kategorie tym/klub/obec

Muzi 1 HONP - KACHNA TA%:M

MuZi 1 ALPIN CLUB ROKYTNICE N/J

MuZi 1 KLA;NOVICE FOREST

MuZi 1 PLZEN

MuZi 1 HO J.GAGARINA

Muzi 2 SOUALINOVCI

MuZi 1 A UMAVA RACING I.

Muzi 2 A UMAVA RACING II

Muzi 1 KILPI RACING TEAM

Muzi 1 MAKU CHRUDIM

MuZi 1 ALPIN CLUB ROKYTNICE N/J

Muzi 2 RED BULL 1

Muzi 2 GUMA-DCI

MuZi 1 AKLVK JANSKA© LA;ZNA>

MuZi 1 BUJAK TEAM

Muzi 2 HS JIZERSKA© HORY

MuZi 1 AEROKLUB PRIBYSLAV

Muzi 2 JELENIA GORA

MuZi 1 LIBSTAT

MuZi 1 USTi NAD ORLICI

MuZi 1 CSG TRI TEAM

MuZi 1 LOKAL BLOK / JELITA.RUN

MuZi 1 TELEMARK TEAM BD

MuZi 1 DYNAFIT CZ
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

1003
2003
2040
1040
1043
2043
1045
2045
2044
1044
1046
2046
1047
2047
2001
1001
2041
1041
2027
1027
2028
1028
2002
1002
1048
2048
1050
2050
1051
2051
2049
1049
1042
2042
2012
1012
1052
2052
1054
2054
1055
2055
2053
1053
1057
2057
1058
2058

startovni listina

clenové
MARTIN ANTOS
VOJTA PONIKELSKY
PAVEL NOVAK
JAKUB KRALOVIC
JAKUB LOUDA
MARTIN LOUDA
MICHAL MAREK
JAN PASEK
ONDREJ MAREK
MARTIN MAREK
LUBOMIR MATAK
DAVID SOUCEK
FILIP MATEJOVIC
MICHAL STREJC
MARTIN MATEJOVIC
LUKAS JASENSKY
TOMAS MATERA
MICHAL KRYSTA
JAKUB MEDUNA
MARTIN HURT
DAVID METELKA
MILAN JAVUREK
MARTIN MULLER
JIRi ANDERLE
DAVID MUSIL
PAVEL STROSS
ALEXANDR NEKVINDA
MILOSLAV ROUSEK
JAKUB NESVERA
JAN SPICKA
VACLAV NOVOTNY
LIBOR NEJEZCHLEB
PAVEL LAZNICKA
MATE) SVOBODA
GNIEWOMIR OBLICKI
PRZEMYSEAW CWIEK
JOSEF PALOUNEK
FILIP PIRY
JAKUB PROCHAZKA
MILAN ZALESKY
JAN ROZEK
ONDREJ RUZEK
TOMAS RYBAR
JAN FERDINAND POLASEK
JAN SIMECEK
ONDREJ VANK
MICHAL SNAJDR
ALVIN TOMASEK
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1995
1997
1978
1987
2000
1969
1986
1984
1989
1984
1986
1975
2002
2002
1969
1992
1989
1984
1992
1990
1995
1980
1968
1993
1984
1980
1987
1985
1986
1988
1982
1982
1972
1993
1983
1978
1993
1993
1998
1992
1987
1987
1981
1988
1990
1982
1994
2000
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MuZi 1 BLUE LOSERS TEAM

Muzi 2 ADIN YELLOW, ADIN RED

MuZi 1 TVOJE MA;MA

MuZi 1 DEJWYHO HORSKAYz BA>H

Muzi 2 BEHEJSNAMI.CZ

MuZi 1 CIPISEK Z RAHOLCE

MuZi 1 DVA PRDLA-CI

Muzi 1 OSTRAVICE

Muzi 1 BKS BENEA;OV U SEMIL

MuZi 1 SKIALPSHOP

Muzi 2 MARBULL/HO LOKO BEROUN

MuZi 1 LKP - FCU

MuZi 1 ZIMNIKLUCI

Muzi 2 VRCHLABI

MuZi 1 SK ZAHOA™ANY 1

MuZi 1 DYNAFIT / RP

Muzi 2 NALEHKO.COM

MuZi 1 TY JO, NEVA-M...

Muzi 2 SEXY DANCERS

MuZi 1 ZEVLA;CI

Muzi 2 HRADEADA;CI

MuZi 1 HUDY JEDNA

MuZi 1 POSLEDNi TEAM NA STARTU

MuZi 1 AKLVK A SKIALP KLUB ORLICKA© HORY

Muzi 2 TULEA~ A MROA%

MuZi 1 GRUNDYTEAM

Muzi 1 ZETKO
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

2022
1022
2008
1008
2020
1020
2056
1056
2037
1037
1059
2059
2019
1019
1039
2039
1004
2004
1021
2021
1005
2005
1006
2006
1061
2061
1009
2009
2007
1007
1010
2010
1062
2062
1015
2015
2064
1064
1060
2060
1016
2016
1017
2017
1018
2018
2014
1014
1038
2038
1023
2023
1024
2024

JIRI STASTNY
ONDREJ HEJDANEK
DAVID TANECEK
DOMINIK BROZEK
JAN TASLER

JAN HARTMAN
MICHAL VLASEK
LUKAS SAMOHYL
VLADIMIR VOJTISEK
JAN KORINEK
TOMAS VOKATY
JAN WILDNER
TOMAS LIGAC
MARTIN HAJEK
RUDOLF KRAL
ADAM ZASLAV
TOMAS BEDRNIK
JIRI KOLIN
STANISLAV HECZKO
STANISLAV ML HECZKO
LUKAS BERANEK
MARTIN LASTOVICKA
TOMAS BOCEK
VOJTECH DVORAK
MILOS BOROVICKA
JAKUB GEJDOS
DAVID BRUNA
MARTIN BRUNA
JAN BULAN
MICHAL BODICKY
TOMAS BYSTRICKY
DAVID MORAVEC
PETR DAMAJKA
MARTIN CERNY
MARTIN DURYCH
ONDREJ HRYZAK
MILAN FAIT
TOMAS LANGER
ROMAN FLEKAC
PETR VEJDELEK
JAKUB GEMBAL
MICHAL CHOLASTA
RADAR GROH
ONDREJ FEJFAR
ADAM GUTWIRTH
JIRI NEMECEK

JAN HEPNAR
MIROSLAV DUCH
JAN KOTVA
MARTIN LAN
MATE] HLOUSEK
JAN WERTICH

PETR HOLUB
MARTIN CHLAD
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1982
1983
1978
1986
1995
1997
1989
1990
1979
1981
1983
1986
1990
1991
1981
1989
1987
1978
1966
2001
1985
1976
1991
1992
1986
1984
1979
1982
1998
1997
1990
1976
1978
1986
1994
1991
1972
1989
1987
1988
1985
1979
1989
1989
1992
1991
1987
1979
1984
1976
1998
1986
1986
1989
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1025
MuZi 1 MANOKA WAY
2025
o 1026
MuZi 1 PISECACI
2026
1030
Muzi 1 BUA™TOJEDI
2030
1031
MuZzi 1 CZECHOSLOVAKIA TEAM
2031
1032
Muzi 2 LIGHT PUNKERS
2032
e 1033
Muzi 2 KA;BAOKA;ADKO
2033
_ _ 1034
MuZi 1 SAC A PINDLERA"V MLA%:N
2034
1035
MuZi 1 SKI
2035
- . - 2013
Muzi 2 TRAILPOINT / BABIADAOINA BA>A%ECKA; BUA“KA 1013
1036
MuZi 1 SFCB
2036
1029
MuZi 1 ZNOUZECNOST
2029
2011
MuZi 1 RUNSERVICE
1011
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe
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JIRi HROMADKO
PAVEL CUPELA
MICHAL HRONES
PETR KLUGER
LUKAS KABRT
TOMAS KABRT
MATE] KACHNIC
FILIP RAFA
JAKUB KASE
MICHAL KVIRENC
JIRI KASTAN
DOMINIK VACEK
TOMAS KAZIL
JOSEF MIKINA
JAN KLOUCEK
MARTIN RACEK
VITEK KNEZINEK
MICHAEL DOBIAS
MARTIN KORBEL
JAN SMRZ
TOMAS KOTHERA
MILAN VYSKOCIL
JIRi ZARUBA
JAKUB CABICAR

1986
1985
1987
1979
1985
1990
1995
1993
1980
1980
1976
1987
1979
1992
1984
1984
1991
1973
1984
1984
1980
1988
1983
1995
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